= _




LEFT HAND
MIRROR ASSEMBLY

@

RIGHT-HAND
MIRROR ASSEMBLY

" MAIRRORS, WEST
COAST/CONVEX HEATE

™ | D0s0ze1 meRoeT



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

ASSEMBLY, MIRRORS, WEST COAST/CONVEX, HEATED, 122" I 720802
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
720802-B1 REF |ASSEMBLY, MIRRORS, WEST COAST/CONVEX, HEATED, 122"
MIRROR, LEFT-HAND
1 40726 1 MIRROR, HEATED, WEST COAST, LEFT-HAND
2 90697 1 MIRROR, CONVEX, HEATED
3 50240 3 BRACKET, TWISTED
4 50239 4 CLAMP, 1"
5 80315 5 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 1 LONG
6 80314 6 WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8
7 80320 3 LOCKNUT, NYLON, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16
8 80313 3 WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 5/16
9 80319 3 LOCKNUT, NYLON, STAINLESS STEEL, 5/16-18
10 50241 2 BRACKET, UPPER, MIRROR
11 80361 6 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 1/4-20 X 1 LONG
12 50243 2 BRACKET, LOWER, MIRROR
13 80322 6 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 LONG
14 80311 24 |WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 1/4
15 50238 4 ANGLE MOUNT, MIRROR
16 91609 4 ISOLATOR, RUBBER
17 80360 12 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/4-20
18 50242 2 BRACE, HORIZONTAL, MIRROR, FORWARD
19 50235 2 BRACE, HORIZONTAL, MIRROR, AFTER
20 80316 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 LONG
21 80314 4 WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8
22 60857 4 ISOLATOR, RUBBER
23 80320 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16
24 50254 1 STABILIZER BAR, TOP
25 50239 1 CLAMP, 1"
26 80315 1 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 1 LONG
27 80314 10 |WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8
28 80320 1 LOCKNUT, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16
29 50237 1 STABILIZER BAR, BOTTOM
30 50255 1 COLLAR, STABLIZER BAR
31 50256 1 SET SCREW, COLLAR
32 50234 1 LOOP, MIRROR, 11"
33 80318 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 2-3/4 LONG
34 80314 4 WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8
35 50250 2 SPRING, COMPRESSION, STAINLESS STEEL
36 80320 6 LOCKNUT, NYLON, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16
REV DATE BY SHEET
B 11/10/2016 MAL 10F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

ASSEMBLY, MIRRORS, WEST COAST/CONVEX, HEATED, 122" I 720802
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
MIRROR, RIGHT-HAND

37 40726 1 MIRROR, HEATED, WEST COAST, RIGHT-HAND

38 90697 1 MIRROR, CONVEX, HEATED

39 50239 5 CLAMP, 1"

40 50240 3 BRACKET, TWISTED

41 80315 3 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 1 LONG

42 80314 12 |WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8

43 80320 5 LOCKNUT, NYLON, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16

44 80313 3 WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 5/16

45 80319 3 LOCKNUT, NYLON, STAINLESS STEEL, 5/16-18

46 91920 1 STANCHION, MIRROR, VEE, PAINTED

47 91609 2 ISOLATOR, RUBBER

48 50238 2 ANGLE MOUNT, MIRROR

49 80361 6 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 1/4-20 X 1 LONG

50 80311 12 |WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 1/4

51 80360 6 LOCKNUT, NYLON, STAINLESS STEEL, 1/4-20

52 91920-5 1 CLAMP PLATE, GALVANIZED

53 82528 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/2-13 X 4-1/2 LONG

54 85093 8 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2

55 85027 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/2-13

56 91515-7 1 PLUG, 5/8"

57 50236 1 LOOP, MIRROR, 14"

58 80329 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 LONG
59 80314 4 WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8

60 50250 2 SPRING, COMPRESSION, STAINLESS STEEL

61 80320 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16

62 50254 1 STABILIZER BAR, TOP

63 80315 1 BOLT, HEX HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16 X 1 LONG

64 80314 2 WASHER, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8

65 80320 1 LOCKNUT, NYLON, STAINLESS STEEL, 3/8-16

66 50237 1 STABILIZER BAR, BOTTOM

67 50255 1 COLLAR, STABLIZER BAR

68 50256 1 SET SCREW, COLLAR

NOT SHOWN 90745 1 SWITCH, ROCKER, HEATED MIRROR
NOT SHOWN 42132 3 GROMMET, RUBBER, 5/16" ID

REV DATE BY SHEET

B 11/10/2016 MAL 20F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




